
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2001-2002 

 

2001 

Monday 3 September 

Dr Robin Sullivan 

Have We Lost the Magic of Childhood? 

 

Tuesday 18 September 

Professor Ove Hoegh-Guldberg 

Climate Warming 

 

Monday 1 October 

Anne Robertson 

Travels With My Dewey – Classifying the Universe 

 

Tuesday 16 October 

Professor Roger Willis 

Heart Research: Where Are We Going in the Twenty-First Century? 

 

Monday 5 November 

Dr Heather Field 

Challenges of an Expanding Europe 

 

Tuesday 20 November 

Susanna de Vries 

Great Australian Women: From Federation to Freedom 

 

Monday 3 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 

 

2002 

Monday 4 March 

Sonja Bernhardt 

Women in Information Technology 

 

Tuesday 19 March 

Barbara Ker Wilson 

My Literary Life – Insights and Spotlights 

 

Tuesday 16 April 

Professor Jenny Strong 

Pain Management 

 

 

Monday 29 April 

Eighty-Third Anniversary Luncheon 

Performance by Students of the Queensland Conservatorium of Music 

Griffith University 

 

Tuesday 21 May 



Judith McLean 

Love, Art and Work 

 

Monday 3 June 

Neita Bell Lecture 

 

Tuesday 18 June 

Dr Jeannie Sim 

Garden History in Queensland 

 

Monday 1 July 

Associate Professor Boni Robertson 

Director of the Gumurri Centre, Griffith University 

 

Tuesday 16 July 

Ross Searle 

Artists of the Tropics 

 

Monday 5 August 

Vicki Abad 

New Initiatives in Music Therapy 

 

Tuesday 20 August 

Annual General Meeting 

 


